USA
(310) 212-0555
(310) 328-7768
info@
phenomenex.com
tel.:
fax:
email:

 Corticosteroids in Urine by HPLC and Thermospray LC/MS”
 Journal of Anal. Toxicolog. Vol. 14 March/April 1990
Ordering Information
Gemini™ 3µm C18 (selected dimensions)*
Order No. Dimension
00B-4439-B0-TN 50 x 2.0mm
00B-4439-E0-TN 50 x 4.6mm
00F-4439-B0-TN 150 x 2.0mm
00F-4439-E0-TN 150 x 4.6mm
Gemini™ 5µm C18 (selected dimensions)*
Order No. Dimension
00B-4435-B0-TN 50 x 2.0mm
00F-4435-Y0-TN 150 x 3.0mm
00F-4435-E0-TN 150 x 4.6mm
00G-4435-E0-TN 250 x 4.6mm
strata™X Tubes (selected dimensions)*
Order No. Description
8B-S100-TAK-TN 3mg/1mL